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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado CPLC SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

ASHLI BINTZ
Coconino Health & 

Human Services
Program Manager II ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 9286797448

Kirk Busch BigDataSE Ceo kirk.busch@gmail.com

  Kirk Busch
BigData Southwest,  

Inc.
CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org

Scott Carey Horrocks Manager scott.carey@horrocks.com

Bryan Carter University of Arizona
Director,  Center for Digital 

Humanities
bryancarter@arizona.edu 5206210110

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center

Business Community 

Liaision 
Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org

Nubia Estrada Chicanos Por La Causa ACP Administrator nubia.estrada@cplc.org 480-712-4543 602-410-9329

petra Falcon Promise Arizona Executive Director petra@promiseaz.org 520-360-6128 520-360-6128

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Ryan Froehle- Kajeet Kajeet
Strategic Accounts 

Executive
rfroehle@kajeet.com 480.310.2609

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Jon Haass PROF President Jon@CenterFuture.org
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Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator 
mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
cindyh@azcommerce.com

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health 

Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

Penny Kotterman College Board
Sr. Director,  Government 

Relations
pkotterman@collegeboard.org 502-28-7611 602-284-7611

JT LaGrand Independent Principal jtlagrand@gmail.com 3038807584 3038807584

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Slav Marchenko GSW Telecom Process Coordinator slav.marchenko@gswtelecom.com

Eric Martinez Chicanos por la Causa ACP Digital Coordinator eric.martinez@cplc.org

A Matsuura Celebration Of Lives Director matsuura@celebrationoflives.org

Erin Muffoletto Comcast External Affairs Manager erin_muffoletto@comcast.com

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Jenny Rickel Native Network,  Inc COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 509-300-0102 5096615100

Victoria Silva
Safford City-Graham 

County Library
Library Director vsilva@saffordaz.gov

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 480-263-2271 480-263-2271

Les Smith GSW Telecom CEO les.smith@gswtelecom.com

Shaun Story Calix RAE shaun.story@calix.com


